                                                       No: 030027
LCD-Module
SPECIFICATION
Approved by Customer
 AXFG240128B
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY ORGANIZED BY
 Jeffrey Tina
APEX DISPLAY CO., LTD.                   1

(5)    5V single power input. Built-in DC/DC converter for LCD Driving.
(6)    Normal / Extended temperature type.
2 NUMBERING SYSTEM
AX _ _ -  240128B _ _ _ _ - _
  1 2           3 4 5 6  7
No Code Value Description Remark
T TN
H HTN
S STN yellow-green
G STN Gray
B STN Blue(Negative)
F FSTN
C STN-color
A A-TFT
L Ltps-TFT
2
O OLED
LCD type
C Character-COB
D Character-TAB
E Character-COG
F Character-COF
G Graphic-COB
H Graphic-TAB
K Graphic-COG
3
L Graphic-COF
Display type
A Reflective type / 6:00 view
B Reflective type / 12:00 view
C Transflective type / 6:00 view
D Transflective type / 12:00 view
3
E Transmissive type / 6:00 view
Polarizer / Viewing Angle
APEX DISPLAY CO., LTD.                   3
F Transmissive type / 12:00 view
G Negative type / 6:00 view
H Negative type / 12:00 view
I Negative type / 3:00 view
None None backlight
L LED array
Q LED edge
E EL
4
C CCFL
Backlight type
None Without backlight
A Amber
B Blue
G Green
L Yellow
O Orange
R Red
Y Yellow-green
5
W White
Backlight color
None Normal temperature type 6
H Extended temperature type
LCM temperature type
7 00~99  Version code
3 MECHANICAL DATA
 Parameter Standard Value Unit
Dot size  0.40 (W) × 0.40 (H) mm
Dot pitch  0.45 (W) × 0.45 (H) mm
Viewing area  114.0  (W) × 64.0(H) mm
Module size  144.0(W) × 104.0(H) × 12.0 max (T) mm
Module size
(LED / CCFLback-light) 144.0(W) × 104.0(H) × 15.0 max (T) mm
APEX DISPLAY CO., LTD.                   4
4 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Parameter Symbol Min Max Unit